
 

 

 

Schedule for AFK Test Series Feb 2025 

Please note that the discussions will not be recorded, and sessions will be conducted online on Zoom. 

Date Day Time (EST) Topic Instructor 

28th Nov 2024 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Test 1 – Oral Pathology & Embryology Proctored Online 

29th Nov 2024 Friday 10am – 3pm Test 1 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

2nd Dec 2024 Monday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Test 2 – Public Health, Restorative & 

Pediatric Dentistry 
Proctored Online 

3rd Dec 2024 Tuesday 10am – 3pm Test 2 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

5th Dec 2024 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Test 3 – Medical Management, Periodontics 

& Radiology 
Proctored Online 

6th Dec 2024 Friday 10am – 3pm Test 3 Discussion Dr. Jai Kohli  

9th Dec 2024 Monday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Test 4 –Prosthodontics & Dental Materials Proctored Online 

10th Dec 2024 Tuesday 10am – 3pm Test 4 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

12th Dec 2024 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Test 5 – Periodontics, Endodontics & 

Implants 
Proctored Online 

13th Dec 2024 Friday 10am – 3pm Test 5 Discussion Dr. Jai Kohli 

16th Dec 2024 Monday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Test 6 – Orthodontics, Local Anesthesia & 

Anatomy 
Proctored Online 

17th Dec 2024 Tuesday 10am – 3pm Test 6 Discussion Dr. Rini Sharma 

19th Dec 2024 Thursday 
10am – 10pm 

Flexible Timings 
Test 7 – Pharmacology, Oral Surgery & 

Sedation 
Proctored Online 

20th Dec 2024 Friday 10am – 3pm Test 7 Discussion Dr. Rini Sharma 



 

 

Preparatory Off 

6th Jan 2025 Monday Mock Slots Mock 1 Proctored Online 

7th Jan 2025 Tuesday 10am – 3pm Mock 1 – Part 1 Discussion Dr. Jai Kohli 

8th Jan 2025 Wednesday 10am – 3pm Mock 1 – Part 2 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

13th Jan 2025 Monday Mock Slots Mock 2 Proctored Online 

14th Jan 2025 Tuesday 10am – 3pm Mock 2 – Part 1 Discussion Dr. Jai Kohli 

15th Jan 2025 Wednesday 10am – 3pm Mock 2 – Part 2 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

20th Jan 2025 Monday Mock Slots Mock 3 Proctored Online 

21st Jan 2025 Tuesday 10am – 3pm Mock 3 – Part 1 Discussion Dr. Jai Kohli 

22nd Jan 2025 Wednesday 10am – 3pm Mock 3 – Part 2 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 

26th Jan 2025 Sunday Mock Slots Mock 4 Proctored Online 

27th Jan 2025 Monday 10am – 3pm Mock 4 – Part 1 Discussion Dr. Jai Kohli 

28th Jan 2025 Tuesday 10am – 3pm Mock 4 – Part 2 Discussion Dr. Niti Chopra 
Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada 
(NDEB). Test names and other trademarks such as 'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 


